

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1696 OF 2003

MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, CHANDIGARH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KARTAR SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 11/12/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Deleted.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

ns